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Anlage
Erlachseeweg 1 (GewannLangenheck), 76227 Karlsruhe
geschaeftsstelle@spvgg-durlach-aue.de

Hallenadresse
Erlachseeweg 1 (GewannLangenheck), 76227 Karlsruhe

Sportwart/in
Baumann, Heike
T 01603517233 heike_bau@freenet.de

Jugendwart/in

Heckenbach, Felix
T +49 17682165878 hegges777@googlemail.com

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 21.05.2024 19:51 | Seite 1

Damen 50 (4er) 1
MF: Heike Baumann
m 01603517233; heike_bau@freenet.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Glaser, Marianne
Heidrich-Heller, Bettina
Ullrich, Annette
Baumann, Heike

Mayr, Sabine

Knecht, Jutta

Weber, Anke

Pfeifle, Sabine
Bommert, Simone

Ball, Carola
Zilly-Stumpp, Barbara
Honig, Elke
Morleo-Eberhard, Nicole

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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26452311
26151080
27451958
27250631
26852282
26853126
25650076
26151532
27150617
25750085
26753791
26854949
27354514
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